
 

Free Online Event 

No registration required. 

Join 10 minutes before the session to 
check your audio. 

Webinar will be recorded.  

 

Meeting link: 
https://zoom.us/j/95770976513?pwd=
ckxjVllCZElpSWtnQm90MFpUVFJwdz
09 

Meeting ID: 957 7097 6513 

Help: https://support.zoom.us/  

 

Organised by the  

LIT Committee 

 (Liaison, Information & Training) 

  

Naomi Ferguson (Convenor) 

naomi.ferguson@holmesglen.edu.au 

Daniel Giddens 

Daniel.Giddens@angliss.edu.au 

Alice Knichala 

aknichala@bendigotafe.edu.au 

Erin Roga 

e.roga@federation.edu.au 

Margherita Meeking 

margherita.meeking@holmesglen.edu.au 

Jay Yurdakul 

jay.yurdakul@holmesglen.edu.au 

David Bradley 

dbradley@swin.edu.au 

Find out how TAFEs and  

dual sector institutes are 

implementing live chat 

services in their libraries. 

Wednesday 28 April 2021 

2pm — 3 pm via Zoom 

 

 

 

 Time  Details 

1.50pm  Join and Test Video/Microphone 

2.00pm  Welcome 

Margherita Meeking, Holmesglen  

2.05pm  William Angliss Institute: My Live Chat 

Daniel Giddens, Liaison Librarian 

2.15pm  Victoria University: LibChat 

Bec Muir, Manager - Libraries West 

2.25pm  Chisholm: Provide Support 

Reenie Ambrose, Systems & Learner 

Support Officer 

2.35pm  Swinburne: Live Chat 

Nick Pavlovski, Liaison Librarian 

2.45pm  Question Time 

Erin Roga, Federation University 

3.00pm  Wrap Up 

Naomi Ferguson, Holmesglen  

3.05-

3.30pm 

 Zoom open for continued discussion 

(optional) 

3.30pm  Finish  

 

 

VATL LIT Workshop 1 2021 

Let’s Chat! 

JOIN SESSION 
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